

---

## Achizitie materiale de constructii

I.D.: 76526581

---

Data publicarii	12.12.22	Coduri CPV	44110000-4
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 12.615,00 RON - 12.615,00 RON

---

Descriere: OTEL BETON PC 52 12MM /10.56kg BST KG 316.800 4.6218 1464.20 CIMENT ROMCIM 40KG BUC 80.000 23.9496 1915.97 CHERESTEIA RASINOASE BRAD / MOLID MC 1.500 1428.5733 2142.86 OB 6 KG 155.000 5.0420 781.51 OTEL BETON PC 52 10MM /8.33kg BST KG 249.900 4.6218 1155.00 OTEL BETON PC 52 8 MM / 4.72kg BST KG 188.800 4.6219 872.61 POLISTIREN EXTRUDAT FATADA 20\*600\*1250 0.3MC BAX 5.000 184.0340 920.17 TENCUIALA SILICONATA FILDES 25KG BUC 10.000 125.2100 1252.10 DURAZIV AT 31 AD POLISTIREN 25KG SAC 35.000 25.2100 882.35 PLASA FIBRA ROSIE/PORTOCALIE 160G/MP 50M MP 100.000 2.5210 252.10 PLASA SUDATA 6X100X100X2000X5000 BUC 9.000

---